DAVIT WARD ¥O, oub5 WELL, Yo, 283 O,%,-Kanawha,
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Cabin Creek District, Kamawha County, W. Va.

By Virgirian Gasocline & 0il Co., Charleston, W, Va,

On 8000 acres, surface and mineral rights owned by David Werd Heirs,
B, B, Brown, Atty., in fact, Kanawha Valley Bank Blég,,
Charleston, W, Va.

@ri?l@ﬁ,pr@viaua to June 1, 1829,

Elevation, 756! L

15! conductorsy 161 casing, 21'; 10%, 237'; 6-5/8n, 15091,

Parmaco packer, 3 x b-if@ x 16, set at 1663!,

Casing perforated at 1906' and 17781, '

Coal was encountered at 42-Ub, 178-18k, ho5-L27, and 600-605!,

Abandonment reported to Devt, of Mines June 7, 1934,

Well was shot at 1915-1935, 1918-193Y4, and 1917-10351,

Presh water at U2 and 270t ealt Water at 6201,

Producing hole,

Top,  Botton, Thickrees,

Gravel O =- 25 25
Hard blue rock i ) 25 - 35 10
Slate ‘ %5 - hp 7
Coal (water, u2v) b2 - bE L
%late and shells ' U6 - 110 64
Coal 110 - 112 2
Hard sand ilz - 122 . 10
Slate 122 - 170 og
Time 150 = 170 20
Slate 170 - 178 g
Coal 178 - 18k 6
Slate 18L - 200 16
Lime : 200 ~ 210 10
Slate 210 - 258 L5
Lime 255 - 267 12
Slate and shells (water, 2701) ; 267 - 385 118
Sand 385 - L2§ 4o
Coal hgr - 27 2
Sand b27 -  Lgo 53
White lime ugo - B15 35
Sand B15 - 600 g5
Black slate - 600 - 605 5
Salt Send (water, 6207) 605 - 700 95
Slate 700 - 7% 20
2nd Salt Sand - 730 -~ QLo 210
Slate : ouy - 990 50
Hard send 990 - 1080 90
Soft slate 1080 - 1090 10
Black lime 1090 - 1115 25
Red rock and slate 1115 - 1120 5
Sand, broken 1120 - 1156 36
Red rock 11586 - 1173 17
Lime 117% - 1200 27
Hard send 1200 - 1267 67
Red rock 1267 & 1273 6
8late amd shells 1273 - 1293 20
Hed rock 2znd shells 129% - 1320 27
Thite slate 1320 - 1350 %0
Red rock 1350 ~ 1375 25
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DAVID WARD %O, 2ub% WELL (Contioumed).
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i {oil, 1917-192%0; oil, 1925
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1110 - 1420

120 - 1hes
1h25 « 1han
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1hyo - 1475
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1375 ~ 1380



